
IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education 
(U n ivers ity  under Section 3 o f U G C Act, 1956)
Panch M arg, O ff Yari Road, Versova , M um bai 400 061

Ph.D . (A quatic  A nim al Health M anagem ent) 2014-2017  Batch (II Sem ester) 
C ourse No. A AH-601 : A dvances  in Fish and Shellfish  V iro logy  (1+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. N am e o f the S tudent Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total G rand T. G .P .A.

T. + Pr.
5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AAH -PA4-01 Mr. Raja A ad il Hussain  Bhat 5.00 4.80 12.00 46.00 23.00 44.80 4.50 14.50 26.25 45.25 90.05 9.01

A A H -P A 4-02 Mr. An irban Paul 5.00 3.80 11.25 43.50 21.75 41.80 4.50 14.00 24.00 42.50 84.30 8.43

A A H -P A 4-03 Ms. R an jee ta  Kum ari 5.00 4.20 11.40 44.00 22.00 42.60 4.50 14.25 24.75 43.50 86.10 8.61

A A H -P A 4-04 Ms. C h inm ayee  Muduli 5.00 4.60 14.80 47.00 23.50 47.90 4.50 14.50 28.50 47.50 95.40 9.54

A A H -P A 4-05 Mr. Bhartendu V im al 5.00 4.00 10.90 45.50 22.75 42.65 4.50 14.00 26.25 44.75 87.40 8.74
A A H -P A 4-06 Mr. Saurabh Dubey A A A - A A A A A - - F

A  : A bsen t F : Failed

IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education 
(U n ivers ity  under Section 3 o f U G C Act, 1956)
Panch M arg, O ff Yari Road, Versova , M um bai 400 061

Ph.D . (A quatic  A nim al Health M anagem ent) 2014-2017  Batch (II Sem ester) 
C ourse No. A A H -604  : A dvances  in B acterio logy  (1+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. N am e o f the S tudent Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total G rand T. G .P .A.

T. + Pr.
5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AAH -PA4-01 Mr. Raja A ad il Hussain  Bhat 3.00 3.25 15.00 46.00 23.00 44.25 2.50 11.00 21.50 35.00 79.25 7.93
A A H -P A 4-02 Mr. An irban Paul 3.25 4.50 11.75 37.50 18.75 38.25 3.00 11.00 19.50 33.50 71.75 7.18
A A H -P A 4-03 Ms. R an jee ta  Kum ari 3.50 3.75 12.75 36.50 18.25 38.25 2.50 12.00 16.00 30.50 68.75 6.88
A A H -P A 4-04 Ms. C h inm ayee  Muduli 3.50 3.50 15.00 44.50 22.25 44.25 2.50 12.00 18.50 33.00 77.25 7.73
A A H -P A 4-05 Mr. Bhartendu V im al 4.00 4.50 11.50 35.00 17.50 37.50 3.00 12.00 17.00 32.00 69.50 6.95
A A H -P A 4-06 Mr. Saurabh Dubey A A A - A A A A A - - F

A  : A bsen t F : Failed

IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education 
(U n ivers ity  under Section 3 o f U G C Act, 1956)
Panch M arg, O ff Yari Road, Versova , M um bai 400 061

Ph.D . (A quatic  A nim al Health M anagem ent) 2014-2017  Batch (II Sem ester) 
C ourse No. A A H -605  : Fish V acc in o lo g y  (1+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. N am e o f the S tudent Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total G rand T. G .P .A.

T. + Pr.
5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AAH -PA4-01 Mr. Raja A ad il Hussain  Bhat 4.00 4.75 12.25 44.00 22.00 43.00 4.50 14.00 27.00 45.50 88.50 8.85
A A H -P A 4-02 Mr. An irban Paul 4.00 4.50 13.50 43.00 21.50 43.50 4.50 14.00 28.00 46.50 90.00 9.00
A A H -P A 4-03 Ms. R an jee ta  Kum ari 5.00 4.50 14.00 44.00 22.00 45.50 4.50 14.00 29.00 47.50 93.00 9.30
A A H -P A 4-04 Ms. C h inm ayee  Muduli 5.00 4.75 14.75 43.00 21.50 46.00 4.50 14.00 29.00 47.50 93.50 9.35
A A H -P A 4-05 Mr. Bhartendu V im al 4.00 4.50 14.50 41.00 20.50 43.50 4.50 14.00 28.00 46.50 90.00 9.00
A A H -P A 4-06 Mr. Saurabh Dubey A A A - A A A A A - - F

A  : A bsen t F : Failed

IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education 
(U n ivers ity  under Section 3 o f U G C Act, 1956)
Panch M arg, O ff Yari Road, Versova , M um bai 400 061

Ph.D . (A quatic  A nim al Health M anagem ent) 2014-2017  Batch (II Sem ester) 
C ourse N o.FN T-608 : N utrition and Environm ent (1+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. N am e o f the S tudent Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total G rand T. G .P .A.

T. + Pr.
5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AAH -PA4-01 Mr. Raja A ad il Hussain  Bhat 4.50 3.60 10.20 42.40 21.20 39.50 4.30 13.30 25.30 42.90 82.40 8.24
A A H -P A 4-02 Mr. An irban Paul 4.50 5.00 11.50 44.20 22.10 43.10 4.40 13.40 26.50 44.30 87.40 8.74
A A H -P A 4-03 Ms. R an jee ta  Kum ari 4.50 3.80 11.60 44.20 22.10 42.00 4.40 13.40 26.50 44.30 86.30 8.63

A A H -P A 4-04 Ms. C h inm ayee  Muduli 4.80 4.20 11.30 41.90 20.95 41.25 4.40 13.60 26.50 44.50 85.75 8.58

A A H -P A 4-05 Mr. Bhartendu V im al 4.50 4.60 11.00 42.50 21.25 41.35 4.40 13.40 26.50 44.30 85.65 8.57

A A H -P A 4-06 Mr. Saurabh Dubey A A A - A A A A A - - F

A  : A bsen t F : Failed

IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education 
(U n ivers ity  under Section 3 o f U G C Act, 1956)

Panch M arg, O ff Yari Road, Versova , M um bai 400 061

Ph.D . (A quatic  A nim al Health M anagem ent) 2014-2017  Batch (II Sem ester) 
C ourse No. A A H -610  : A quacu ltu re  M edic ine (1+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. N am e o f the S tudent Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total G rand T. G .P .A.

T. + Pr.
5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AAH -PA4-01 Mr. Raja A ad il Hussain  Bhat 4.00 5.00 12.50 41.75 20.88 42.38 4.50 13.00 25.00 42.50 84.88 8.49
A A H -P A 4-02 Mr. An irban Paul 4.00 4.00 13.00 41.00 20.50 41.50 4.50 13.50 25.00 43.00 84.50 8.45
A A H -P A 4-03 Ms. R an jee ta  Kum ari 4.00 5.00 13.00 42.50 21.25 43.25 4.50 13.50 24.00 42.00 85.25 8.53
A A H -P A 4-04 Ms. C h inm ayee  Muduli 4.00 5.00 12.50 41.00 20.50 42.00 4.50 13.50 24.00 42.00 84.00 8.40
A A H -P A 4-05 Mr. Bhartendu V im al 4.25 5.00 13.00 42.50 21.25 43.50 4.50 14.00 26.00 44.50 88.00 8.80
A A H -P A 4-06 Mr. Saurabh Dubey A A A - A A A A A - - F

A  : A bsen t F : Failed

IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education 
(U n ivers ity  under Section 3 o f U G C Act, 1956)
Panch M arg, O ff Yari Road, Versova , M um bai 400 061

Ph.D . (A quatic  A nim al Health M anagem ent) 2014-2017  Batch (II Sem ester) 
C ourse No. A E M -603  : B io techno logy in A quatic  Environm ent (2+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. N am e o f the S tudent Ass. F.T. M.T. FE Total Ass REC FP Total G .P.A. G .P .A.

6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10

AAH -PA4-01 Mr. Raja A ad il Hussain  Bhat 6.00 5.85 18.00 46.25 31.45 61.30 3.00 8.00 14.50 25.50 86.80 8.68
A A H -P A 4-02 Mr. An irban Paul 6.25 5.85 18.00 46.75 31.79 61.89 3.00 8.50 13.10 24.60 86.49 8.65
A A H -P A 4-03 Ms. R an jee ta  Kum ari 6.25 4.80 17.75 40.25 27.37 56.17 3.00 8.25 14.90 26.15 82.32 8.23
A A H -P A 4-04 Ms. C h inm ayee  Muduli 6.50 5.50 18.50 47.50 32.30 62.80 3.00 8.50 15.55 27.05 89.85 8.99
A A H -P A 4-05 Mr. Bhartendu V im al 6.50 6.15 18.00 44.00 29.92 60.57 3.00 8.50 13.15 24.65 85.22 8.52
A A H -P A 4-06 Mr. Saurabh Dubey A A A - A A A A A - - F

A  : A bsen t F : Failed

IC AR -C entra l Institu te  o f F isheries Education 

(U n ivers ity  under Section 3 o f U G C Act, 1956)

Panch M arg, O ff Yari Road, Versova , M um bai 400 061

Ph.D . (A quatic  A nim al Health M anagem ent) 2014-2017  Batch

S E M E S TE R  G R A D E PO IN T  A V E R A G E

II S e m e s te r

Regn.no. N am e of the  S tudent A AH AA H A A H A A H AEM FNT Total Total G rade
601 604 605 610 603 608 G rade C redit Point

(1+1) (1+1) (1+1) (1+1) (2+1) (1+1) Point Hrs. A verage
20 20 20 20 30 20 130 13 10

AAH -PA4-01 Mr. Raja A ad il Hussain  Bhat 9.01 7.93 8.85 8.49 8.68 8.24 111.08 13 8.54
A A H -P A 4-02 Mr. An irban Paul 8.43 7.18 9.00 8.45 8.65 8.74 109.55 13 8.43
A A H -P A 4-03 Ms. R an jee ta  Kum ari 8.61 6.88 9.30 8.53 8.23 8.63 108.59 13 8.35
A A H -P A 4-04 Ms. C h inm ayee  Muduli 9.54 7.73 9.35 8.40 8.99 8.58 114.17 13 8.78
A A H -P A 4-05 Mr. Bhartendu V im al 8.74 6.95 9.00 8.80 8.52 8.57 109.68 13 8.44
A A H -P A 4-06 Mr. Saurabh Dubey A A A A A A - 13 F

A  : A bsen t F : Failed


